
EAGLES SIGNATURE THERAPIES
Eagles Signature Journey powered by ELEMIS 
Eagles Spiritual Back Massage & Mediterranean Green Fig Facial 

CLASSIC ELEMIS MASSAGE THERAPIES
ELEMIS Deep Tissue Massage 
ELEMIS Hot Stone Massage 
ELEMIS Frangipani Head & Scalp Massage with Back Massage
ELEMIS Aromatherapy Massage 
ELEMIS Poultice-Powered Muscle Release
CBD Relaxing Massage 60mins  
Eagles Spa Stress Relieving Body Massage
Eagles Spa Anti- Stress Back Massage 

ADD-ONS:
Theragun Percussive Therapy 

PREGNANCY THERAPIES
ELEMIS Peaceful Pregnancy Massage 

MEDI-SPA CORNER HIGH-TECH FACIALS 
Sculpt + Firm Facial
Smooth + Polish Facial
Radiance + Revive Facial
Lift + Rejuvenate Facial
iS Clinical – Fire & Ice Facial (The Red Carpet Facial) 

ELEMIS EXPERTTM TOUCH 
Define Facial
Nourish Facial
Reveal Facial
Renew Facial

ELEMIS FOR MEN
FACE TOUCH
Nourish Facial
FACE TECHNOLOGY
Sculpt + Firm Facial

ELEMIS BODY RITUALS
SCRUBS & WRAPS
ELEMIS Body Nectar Nourishing Frangipani Wrap
ELEMIS Intensely Cleansing Salt Scrub – Lime and Ginger or Frangipani
DETOX & CELLULITE
ELEMIS Thousand Flower Detox Wrap 
ELEMIS Cellutox Aroma Spa Wrap
ELEMIS Targeted Toning Tightener
Choose a localised treatment:  Arms, Hips & Thighs, or Abdomen

30/60/90mins 
30/60/90mins 
60mins
60/90mins 
60mins
60mins 
55mins
25mins 

80mins 
50mins 
50mins
50mins
60mins 

75mins

2 hours
60mins

€80/€130/€170
€80/€120/€160
€100 
€120/€160
€130
€120 
€100
€50

€130

€220
€120

PRICE LIST
 Eagles Spa by

50mins

60mins

€120 

€140

60mins
30mins

45mins
60mins
20mins

€90
€80 

€90
€110
€30

€190
€140
€140
€130
€150

BOTEM - RADIO HIGH FREQUENCY TECHNOLOGY
BOTEM Facial
BOTEM Body
BOTEM Add-On

60mins
75mins
90mins
30mins

€120
€120
€140
€70

75mins
50mins 
50mins 
50mins

€150
€120
€120
€120

HANDS & FEET
ELEMIS Garden of England Rose Restore Hand Treatment 
ELEMIS Best Foot Forward

30mins
30mins

€45
€45



LIFT & FIRM TOP TO TOE
Targeted Toning Tightener 90’
BOTEM body 60’

PURE RELAXATION 3 DAYS 
Freestyle Deep Tissue Massage 90’
Aromatherapy Massage 60’
Best Foot Forward Foot Treatment 30’
Eagles Spa Stress Relieving Body Massage 60’

MEN’S ESCAPE 2 OR 3 DAYS 
Freestyle Deep Tissue Massage 90’
Nourish Facial 50’
Best Foot Forward Foot Treatment 30’
Aromatherapy Massage 60’.

FULL-ON RENEW AND RETREAT –  ELEMIS ROYAL PACKAGE 5-6 DAYS 
Smooth + Polish Facial
Intensely Cleansing Salt Scrub 30’
Thousand Flower Detox Wrap 60’
BOTEM Body 60’ x 2
Aromatherapy Massage 60’
Garden of England Rose Restore Hand Treatment 30’
Best Foot Forward Foot Treatment 30’

WAXING 
Half leg wax 
Full leg wax
Arm wax
Under arm wax 
Bikini line wax 
Full bikini wax 
Lip & chin wax 
Back wax men
Chest wax men
Eyebrows shaping

MANICURE & PEDICURE MEANING
Eagles Spa Manicure
Eagles Spa Pedicure
Nail polish
Gel Colour 
Removal of Gel

MAKE UP WITH MAC COSMETICS
Day make up 
Evening make up 
Βridal make up
Make up lesson

SPA USAGE 
The use of the swimming pool and jacuzzi is free of charge. Whenever you feel like using the spa cabins
(Sauna, Hammam-Steam room, Rasul-Laconium, Salt room) is free of charge.

30-50mins 
40-60mins
15-25mins
30-40mins
15mins

€40
€50
€250 
€60

€30 
€45
€25
€20 
€23 
€30 
€15
€30 
€30  
€15

€45
€45
€15
€30 
€15

90mins

2hr 30mins

€175

€200

€410

€410

€635
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EAGLES RESORT 
CENTRAL PHONE NUMBER +30 2377440050 

OURANOUPOLI HALKIDIKI  GR63075 GREECE
Internal line - 26

Spa working hours 09:00-20:00 -Monday to Sunday

ELEMIS RITUALS 
‘SKINTOX’ – DETOX RITUAL
Intensely Cleansing Salt Scrub 30’
Thousand Flower Detox Wrap 60’


