Eagles Spa by ELEMIS

PRICE LIST

EAGLES SIGNATURE THERAPIES		
Eagles Signature Journey powered by ELEMIS	2 hours	€220
Eagles Spiritual Back Massage & Mediterranean Green Fig Facial	60mins	€120
5 1 5 5		
CLASSIC ELEMIS MASSAGE THERAPIES		
ELEMIS Deep Tissue Massage	30/60/90mins	€80/€130/€170
ELEMIS Hot Stone Massage	30/60/90mins	€80/€120/€160
ELEMIS Frangipani Head & Scalp Massage with Back Massage	60mins	€100
ELEMIS Aromatherapy Massage	60/90mins	€120/€160
ELEMIS Poultice-Powered Muscle Release	60mins	€130
CBD Relaxing Massage 60mins	60mins	€120
Eagles Spa Stress Relieving Body Massage	55mins	€100
Eagles Spa Anti- Stress Back Massage	25mins	€50
ADD-ONS:		
Theragun Percussive Therapy		
PREGNANCY THERAPIES		
ELEMIS Peaceful Pregnancy Massage	75mins	€130
MEDI-SPA CORNER HIGH-TECH FACIALS	00	6100
Sculpt + Firm Facial	80mins 50mins	€190
Smooth + Polish Facial		€140
Radiance + Revive Facial	50mins 50mins	€140
Lift + Rejuvenate Facial	50mins 60mins	€130
iS Clinical - Fire & Ice Facial (The Red Carpet Facial)	oumins	€150
ELEMIS EXPERT™ TOUCH		
Define Facial	75mins	€150
Nourish Facial	50mins	€120
Reveal Facial	50mins	€120
Renew Facial	50mins	€120
ELEMIS FOR MEN		
FACE TOUCH		
Nourish Facial	50mins	€120
FACE TECHNOLOGY		
Sculpt + Firm Facial	60mins	€140
ELEMIS BODY RITUALS		
SCRUBS & WRAPS		coo
ELEMIS Body Nectar Nourishing Frangipani Wrap	60mins	€90
ELEMIS Intensely Cleansing Salt Scrub - Lime and Ginger or Frangipani	30mins	€80
DETOX & CELLULITE		6100
ELEMIS Thousand Flower Detox Wrap	60mins	€120 €120
ELEMIS Cellutox Aroma Spa Wrap	75mins	€120 €140
ELEMIS Targeted Toning Tightener	90mins	€140 €70
Choose a localised treatment: Arms, Hips & Thighs, or Abdomen	30mins	£10

45mins	€90
60mins	€110
20mins	€30
30mins	€45
30mins	€45
	60mins 20mins 30mins

ELEMIS RITUALS 'SKINTOX' - DETOX RITUAL Intensely Cleansing Salt Scrub 30' Thousand Flower Detox Wrap 60'	90mins	€175
LIFT & FIRM TOP TO TOE Targeted Toning Tightener 90' BOTEM body 60'	2hr 30mins	€200
PURE RELAXATION 3 DAYS Freestyle Deep Tissue Massage 90' Aromatherapy Massage 60' Best Foot Forward Foot Treatment 30' Eagles Spa Stress Relieving Body Massage 60'		€410
MEN'S ESCAPE 2 OR 3 DAYS Freestyle Deep Tissue Massage 90' Nourish Facial 50' Best Foot Forward Foot Treatment 30' Aromatherapy Massage 60'.		€410
FULL-ON RENEW AND RETREAT - ELEMIS ROYAL PACKAGE 5-6 DAYS Smooth + Polish Facial Intensely Cleansing Salt Scrub 30' Thousand Flower Detox Wrap 60' BOTEM Body 60' x 2 Aromatherapy Massage 60' Garden of England Rose Restore Hand Treatment 30' Best Foot Forward Foot Treatment 30'	·	€635
WAXING Half leg wax Full leg wax Arm wax Under arm wax Bikini line wax Full bikini wax Lip & chin wax Back wax men Chest wax men Eyebrows shaping		€30 €45 €25 €20 €33 €15 €30 €30 €30 €15
MANICURE & PEDICURE MEANING Eagles Spa Manicure Eagles Spa Pedicure Nail polish Gel Colour Removal of Gel	30-50mins 40-60mins 15-25mins 30-40mins 15mins	€45 €45 €15 €30 €15
MAKE UP WITH MAC COSMETICS Day make up Evening make up Bridal make up Make up lesson		€40 €50 €250 €60

SPA USAGE

The use of the swimming pool and jacuzzi is free of charge. Whenever you feel like using the spa cabins (Sauna, Hammam-Steam room, Rasul-Laconium, Salt room) is free of charge.

eagles palace eagles villas

EAGLES RESORT CENTRAL PHONE NUMBER +30 2377440050 OURANOUPOLI HALKIDIKI GR63075 GREECE Internal line - 26 Spa working hours 09:00-20:00 -Monday to Sunday